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Designation

Physicians

Pharmacists

NPs, PAs, RNs, and others

Pharma / Med Device 
Company Employee**
Students & Fellows*

Early Bird 
Deadline May 2, 2025

$100 

$75

$50

$450

Free*

Advanced 
Deadline July 2, 2025

$125 

$100

$75

$475

General Registration
Deadline August 2, 2025$175 

$175

$150

$125 

$525

Best of ASCO® and any related logos are trademarks of the American Society of Clinical Oncology. All rights reserved.

Officially Licensed Best of ASCO®, an Official Annual Meeting Review of the American Society of
Clinical Oncology® (ASCO®), is designed to provide the latest science and education from the world’s

premier oncology event, the ASCO® Annual Meeting. 

The program features in-depth discussion and analysis of the latest scientific findings in primary
disease sites and practice-changing advances in cancer treatment. Expert faculty will review the

findings, discuss the results' potential impact on the current standard of care, and apply the results
within the clinical context of a patient case. 

**Industry Employee
*Student is defined as currently enrolled in an advanced learning institution and/or studying in order to enter a particular profession. If you would
like to attend as a Student, please contact info@horizoncme.com for further information.
**Defined as anyone employed by a drug, device, or diagnostic company. The primary goal of the conference is to educate practicing clinicians on
the latest advances and 
strategies in the care of cancer patients. Because space is limited and to ensure sufficient seats are available for clinicians, Industry Employees
may register as an attendee 
only if you have a clinical title (NP, PharmD, MD, PA, etc). 

View the Full Agenda, Meet the Faculty, and Register at

H O R I Z O N C M E . C O M

https://horizoncme.com/best-of-asco-dallas/


Saturday, August 2, 2025
Title & Content 
(01) Lymphoma 
(02) Multiple Myeloma 
(03) Leukemia 
(04) Stump the Faculty: Hematology
» Faculty for Sessions (01) – (03)
(05) Gynecological Malignancies
(06) Genitourinary: Prostate
(07) Genitourinary: Renal & Bladder
(08) Stump the Faculty: Gyn & GU
» Faculty for Sessions (05) – (07)
(09) Melanoma 
(10) Breast Cancer: Early Stage 
(12) Breast Cancer: Metastatic 
(12) Developmental Therapeutics: Immunotherapies
(13) Stump the Faculty: Melanoma, Developmental
Therapeutics, & Breast Cancer
(14) Tackling the Tough Cases

A G E N D A

Sunday, August 3, 2025
Title & Content 
(15) Gastrointestinal: Hepatobiliary
(16) Head and Neck
(17) Gastrointestinal: Colorectal
(18) Stump the Faculty: GI & Head & Neck
» Faculty from Sessions (15) – (17)
(19) Lung Cancer: Local
(20) Lung Cancer: Metastatic
(21) Stump the Faculty: Lung Cancer
» Faculty from Sessions (19) – (20) 

Best of ASCO® and any related logos are trademarks of the American Society of Clinical Oncology. All rights reserved.

*Agenda subject to change.
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