# BEST OF ASCO® OFFICIALLY LICENSED

Licensed by the American Society of Clinical Oncology®

## Best of ASCO Dallas 2025

Presented By



## AUGUST 2-3, 2025 | Gaylord Texan Resort & Convention Center

Officially Licensed Best of ASCO®, an Official Annual Meeting Review of the American Society of Clinical Oncology® (ASCO®), is designed to provide the latest science and education from the world's premier oncology event, the ASCO® Annual Meeting.

The program features in-depth discussion and analysis of the latest scientific findings in primary disease sites and practice-changing advances in cancer treatment. Expert faculty will review the findings, discuss the results' potential impact on the current standard of care, and apply the results within the clinical context of a patient case.

#### PLANNING COMMITTEE MEMBERS



Ray Page, DO, PhD, FASCO
Immediate Past President
and Senior Advisor
The Center for Capper

Immediate Past President and Senior Advisor The Center for Cancer and Blood Disorders Fort Worth, Texas



Laith Abushahin, MD

Medical Oncologist
Charles A. Sammons Cancer Center
Medical Director of
Cellular Therapy Research
Baylor Scott and White
Research Institute
Dallas, TX



Milind Javle, MD

Professor, GI Medical Oncology MD Anderson Cancer Center Houston, TX



Suzanne Cole, MD

Medical Director,
Richardson Plano Cancer Center &
Community Oncology Program,
UT Southwestern Simmons
Comprehensive Cancer Center
Richardson. TX

View the Full Agenda, Meet the Faculty, and Register at

#### HORIZONCME.COM



Designation	<b>Early Bird</b> Deadline May 2, 2025	<b>Advanced</b> Deadline July 2, 2025	<b>General Registration</b> Deadline August 2, 2025
Physicians	\$100	\$125	\$175
Pharmacists	\$75	\$100	\$150
NPs, PAs, RNs, and others	\$50	\$75	\$125
Pharma / Med Device Company Employee**	\$450	\$475	\$525
Students & Fellows*	Free*		

<sup>\*\*</sup>Industry Employee

<sup>\*</sup>Student is defined as currently enrolled in an advanced learning institution and/or studying in order to enter a particular profession. If you would like to attend as a Student, please contact **info@horizoncme.com** for further information.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Defined as anyone employed by a drug, device, or diagnostic company. The primary goal of the conference is to educate practicing clinicians on the latest advances and

strategies in the care of cancer patients. Because space is limited and to ensure sufficient seats are available for clinicians, Industry Employees may register as an attendee

only if you have a clinical title (NP, PharmD, MD, PA, etc).

# BEST OF ASCO OFFICIALLY LICENSED

Best of ASCO® Dallas 2025

Presented By



### AUGUST 2-3, 2025 | Gaylord Texan Resort & Convention Center

#### **AGENDA**

### Saturday, August 2, 2025

Licensed by the American Society of Clinical Oncology

**Title & Content** 

- (01) Lymphoma
- (02) Multiple Myeloma
- (03) Leukemia
- (04) Stump the Faculty: Hematology
- » Faculty for Sessions (01) (03)
- (05) Gynecological Malignancies
- (06) Genitourinary: Prostate
- (07) Genitourinary: Renal & Bladder
- (08) Stump the Faculty: Gyn & GU
- » Faculty for Sessions (05) (07)
- (09) Melanoma
- (10) Breast Cancer: Early Stage
- (12) Breast Cancer: Metastatic
- (12) Developmental Therapeutics: Immunotherapies
- (13) Stump the Faculty: Melanoma, Developmental

Therapeutics, & Breast Cancer

(14) Tackling the Tough Cases

#### Sunday, August 3, 2025

**Title & Content** 

- (15) Gastrointestinal: Hepatobiliary
- (16) Head and Neck
- (17) Gastrointestinal: Colorectal
- (18) Stump the Faculty: GI & Head & Neck
- » Faculty from Sessions (15) (17)
- (19) Lung Cancer: Local
- (20) Lung Cancer: Metastatic
- (21) Stump the Faculty: Lung Cancer
- » Faculty from Sessions (19) (20)

View the Full Agenda, Meet the Faculty, and Register at

## HORIZONCME.COM



<sup>\*</sup>Agenda subject to change.